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Part Number

NO77859
185119-00
NO073791
NO073789
099180-29
000903-00
NO016354
N415911
330003-04
061145-00
NO080727
584539-00
584925-00
326467-00
N195274
330003-09
NO076876
N300699
187998-06
464292-00
N075504
187998-07
330065-31
N430920
N022282
393341-00
187998-08

PartsList for DWDO024K -B2 Type 10

Description

ARMATURE 220V
FIELD

BRUSH BOX ASSY
BRUSH BOX ASSY
O-RING

BALL

SWITCH

CORD SET
BEARING,BALL
O-RING

SPINDLE

GEAR

CHUCK

DETENT

SEAL
BEARING,BALL
HOUSING ASSY.
CORD PROTECTOR
LEAD WIRE ASSY
DEFLECTOR

MID PLATE ASSY.
LEAD WIRE
SCREW

NAME PLATE
BRUSH

CPRSN SPRING
LEAD WIRE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
35
40
42
43
861

Part Number

658934-00
658859-00
NO076876

660853-00
330034-07
808401-00
N437105

PartsList for DWDO024K -B2 Type 10

Description

SELECTOR
SELECTOR

HOUSING ASSY.

BRAND LABEL
CHUCK KEY
DEPTH STOP
KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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